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Community Profiles

YOU ARE VIEWING DATA FOR:
Bloomfield Township

4200 Telegraph Rd SEMCOG Census 2010 Population:
Bloomfield Hills, Ml 48303- MEMBER 41,070
0489 Area: 26.1 square miles

http://www.bloomfieldtwp.org

Population and Households

Link to American Community Survey (ACS) Profiles: Select a Year | 2013-2017 v \Social | Demographic
Population and Household Estimates for Southeast Michigan, 2018
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http://www.bloomfieldtwp.org/
https://www.semcog.org/desktopmodules/SEMCOG.Publications/GetFile.ashx?filename=PopulationAndHouseholdEstimatesForSoutheastMichigan2018.pdf
https://www.semcog.org/
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Community Profiles

Population and Households = Census 2010 Change 2000-2010 Pct Change 2000-2010 SEMCOG Jul 2018 SEMCOG 2045

Total Population
Group Quarters Population
Household Population
Housing Units
Households (Occupied Units)
Residential Vacancy Rate

Average Household Size

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, SEMCOG Population and Household Estimates, and SEMCOG 2045 Regional Development

Forecast

41,070
178
40,892
17,799
16,466
7.5%

2.48

Components of Population Change

Components of Population Change

Natural Increase (Births - Deaths)
Births
Deaths

Net Migration (Movement In -
Movement Out)

Population Change (Natural Increase
+ Net Migration)

https://www.semcog.org/Community-Profiles

Avg.
-7
251
258

-310

-317

-56
159
215

-17

-1,953
-260
-1,693
344
-338
3.8%

-0.05

2000-2005 2006-2010 2011-2015

Avg. Avg.

-82
186
268

141

59

-4.5%
-59.4%
-4.0%
2.0%
-2.0%

41,604
412
41,192
17,558
16,910
3.7%

2.44

42,188
564
41,624

17,168

242

Source: Michigan Department of Community

Health Vital Statistics, U.S. Census Bureau, and

SEMCOG
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http://factfinder2.census.gov/
https://www.semcog.org/desktopmodules/SEMCOG.Publications/GetFile.ashx?filename=PopulationAndHouseholdEstimatesForSoutheastMichigan2018.pdf
https://www.semcog.org/Regional-Forecast
http://www.michigan.gov/mdch/0,1607,7-132-2944_4669---,00.html
http://factfinder2.census.gov/

